	品名
	规格
	计价标准
	控制单价

	印刷品
	A3黑白
	70克
	0.165元

	
	A4黑白双面
	70克
	0.088元

	
	A4彩色双面
	157克
	0.33元

	
	A4彩色两折页
	157克
	0.352元

	
	A4彩色三折页
	157克
	0.385元

	
	A4彩色四折页
	157克
	0.385元

	
	A5彩色双面
	157克
	0.286元

	
	A6黑白双面
	70克
	0.033元

	
	A6彩色双面
	70克
	0.088元

	
	32K单黑
	70克
	0.0385元

	
	16K单黑
	70克
	0.0715元

	
	B4双面单黑
	70克
	0.121元

	展板
	PVC/KT
	平方米
	66/38.5元

	展架
	门型展架/易拉宝
	套
	132元/110元

	条幅
	宽70厘米
	米（长）
	5.5元


